
Activity Location  2021 Trip dates Arrival Day 

Departures Day

Cost 
pp

Intro to 
Canoeing 

Windermere

(Lake 
District) 

A day spent learning the basics of Canoeing on 
flat water

Saturday, 22 May

Single Day

£90

Intro to 
Canoeing 
Rivers

Ulverston A follow on day to our intro to Lake Canoeing. We 
highly recommend this if you want to come on our 
river based expeditions

Saturday, 1 May

Single Day 


£115

Caving 
weekend

Yorkshire 
Dales

Spend 1or 2 days exploring the joys of being 
underground. Day 2 will be a more advanced cave 
following on from the previous day

Saturday, 19 June

Sunday, 20th June

2 Days 

£210

Climbing 
Weekend 

South Lake 
District

Join us for 1 or 2 days rock climbing. Day 1 will be 
practising the basics and day 2 will build on 
developing your rock skills

Saturday, 19 June

Sunday, 20th June

2 Days 

£210

Sailfast 
Weekend  

Windermere

(Lake 
District) 

A fun and super inclusive 2 days of whizzing 
around in our adapted Sailing Canoes

Saturday, 22nd May 

Sunday, 23rd May

2 days

£233

Canoe 
Bushcraft 
Weekend

Windermere

(Lake 
District) 

Enjoy paddling along the shores of Windermere, 
cooking your meals over the fire and sleeping 
under the stars. Powerboat supported

Saturday, 26 June 

Sunday, 27 June 

2 days + Overnight

£213

Sailfast 
Bushcraft 
Weekend

Windermere

(Lake 
District) 

Sail down the lakes in our adapted Canoes, 
campout under the stars and cook over the open 
fire

Saturday, 26 June 

Sunday, 27 June 

2 days + Overnight

£275

Loch Lomond 
Canoe 
Campout 

Loch 
Lomond

Experience the beauty of the Southern highlands 
and camp out on an island

Saturday, 3rd July

Sunday, 4th July

2 days + Overnight

£263

Loch Lomond 
Canoe Sail 
Camp 

Loch 
Lomond

Sail along the shores of Loch Lomond, and camp 
the night on one of the many islands

Saturday, 10th July

Sunday, 11th July

2 days + Overnight

£310

Great Glen 
Canoe 
Expedition

Scottish 
Highlands

Take on the legendary coast to coast trip through 
the heart of Scotland by Canoe

Saturday, 14th August

Saturday, 21st August 

6 days + 6 Overnights

£945

River Spey 
Expedition

North East 
Scotland

Join us on one of the classic Scottish river 
descents

Wed, 25th August

Monday, 30th August

4 days + 5 Overnights

£825

Taste of  
Sailing

Mobility 
edition

West Coast 
Scotland

Yacht sailing in Scotland - Learn the ropes focused 
on learning to work the boat. 


Programme adapted for mobility impaired users

Sat, 25th September

Tues, 28th September

3 days + 3 Overnights

£678

Yacht 
Adventure 
Sail

West Coast 
Scotland

A sailing journey with the emphasis on 
adventuring over learning. 

Tues, 28th September

Sat, 2nd October

3 days + 4 Overnights

£678

Rock 
Climbing 

Spain Rock climbing in the beautiful, sunny mountains of 
Southern Spain

Sat, 20th November

Sat, 27th November

7 days + 7 Overnights

£1275

Our 2021 line up for open trips

Remember we take private bookings too, which often work out better for a group 

Anyone Can is a leading inclusive adventure company based in the Lake District. Proudly 
enabling adventurers of all needs. www.anyonecan.uk 


